
MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 47414554

Data publicarii	17.06.20	Coduri CPV	44115220-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 257,40 RON - 257,40 RON

Descriere: AERISITOR AUTOMAT BUC 1 16.81 16.81 ROB SFERIC 1/2 BUC 1 13.025 13.03 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 6.3 6.3 MANSON WC FLEX BUC 1 16.81 16.81 BLOC PRIZE 5 BUC 1 7.98 7.98 STECHER BUC 1 5.88 5.88 CABLU 3*2.5 M 2 3.53 7.06 CAP PZ BUC 5 0.84 4.2 BATERII R6 SET 2 2.521 5.04 TEAVA 40*40 ML 0.7 7.5571 5.29 DIBLU BUC 4 0.1675 0.67 HOLSURUB BUC 20 0.126 2.52 SURUB FI 6 BUC 4 0.295 1.18 SAIBA FI 6 BUC 4 0.084 0.34 PIULITA FI 6 BUC 4 0.042 0.17 CAPAC 40*40 BUC 1 1.68 1.68 MOP BUC 5 4.202 21.01 BRATARA 11/2 BUC 1 2.3533 2.35 HARLET BUC 1 13.03 13.03 SPUMA MARE BUC 4 16.3875 65.55 BATERII ALCALINE AA BUC 24 2.5208 60.5 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA = 257,40 LE
